General information about company

Scrip code 522257

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE535F01024

Name of the company

RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. ; Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. FETHIEED Ve Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wht_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
0]

Category
of
shareholder

(m

Nos. Of
shareholders

@y

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (X1V) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

12

40813140

40813140

66.33

40813140

40813140

66.33

(B)

Public

25932

20717610

20717610

33.67

20717610

20717610

33.67

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

25944

61530750

61530750

100

61530750

61530750

100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhadresd
No. Of Sha a % assuming full | Locked in | P c09€d O Sub-categorization of shares
0. No. of ares - conversion of shares (X11) otherwise
Category shares Shares Underlying | -0, ertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of gESset;m?r? Underlying (?Our:\sg?ﬁ;lgg securities (as a (XII) ﬁg:Jdltiynshares
0] shareholder aing Outstanding L percentage of A A L
convertible securities and | 7 Sa Sa | dematerialized
() L Warrants f diluted share % of %of |f XIV
securities | () No. O | capital) (x1)= No. ol | o | ot orm (XIV) [ gyp- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (XI) | 11)+(x) Asa % | oy’ : category | category | category
(@) (@) | Shares | (a) |Shares . .
of (A+B+C2) held held (I) (") (”I)
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) S oter 66.33 40813140
Group
(B) Public 33.67 18428600 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 59241740 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)
No. of E:rtlo f L\:grec;f Total nos. | Shareholding as a % - -
Nos. Of fully paid hod . shares held | of total no. of shares | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Category & Name of . paid-up [ underlying ~ as a %
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equity Depository v = (calculated as per 0
(1 shares held | - Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) ol e of
(V) () As a % of (A+B+C2) B EY ass | Total Total
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) IR AIen g 40813140 40813140 | 66.33 40813140 40813140 | 66.33
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 40813140 40813140 (66.33 40813140 40813140 | 66.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
G 12 40813140 40813140 | 66.33 40813140 40813140 | 66.33
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D+(A)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
@) Mutual Funds 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 2 17250 17250 0.03 17250 17250 0.03
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
© R o517 16915012 16015012 |27.49 16915012 16915012 | 27.49
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) e 6 1655444 1655444 | 2.69 1655444 1655444 | 2.69
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
0Q) ?‘,\fglges'de”t R 16/ 165992 165992 |0.27 165992 165992 | 0.27
0] Bodies Corporate 46 345469 345469 0.56 345469 345469 | 0.56
(m) Any Other (specify) | 296 1615443 1615443 2.63 1615443 1615443 | 2.63
Sub-Total (B)(4) 25931 20714610 20714610 | 33.67 20714610 20714610 | 33.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 25932 20717610 20717610 | 33.67 20717610 20717610 | 33.67
(2+(B)3)+(B)
(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (A+B+C2
)

25944

61530750

61530750

100

61530750

61530750

100

Total (A+B+C)

25944

61530750

61530750

100

61530750

61530750

100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Number of Slr:ge:d or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X11) | OErwise Number of
Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
s 0 ttarild'r? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X) hgldti}%
I coun\s}ertiblleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of Asa % form (XIV)
(x)“ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X)= (VID+(X) Asa | no |total | No. | OF o83 Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
() % of (A+B+C2) @) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
held (i) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 66.33 40813140
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 66.33 40813140
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
61 AT O]y 66.33 40813140
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0 0 0 0
1)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(b) 0.03 17250 0 0 0
) 27.49 14640012 0 0 0
(h) 2.69 1655444 0 0 0
(i) 0.27 165992 0 0 0
0] 0.56 334459 0 0 0
(m) 2.63 1615443 0 0 0
(S:)b'TOta' ®) 33.67 18428600 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 33.67 18428600 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 59241740
ekl 100 59241740

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Rajesh Nanalal
Doshi

Devyani C
Doshi

Khushboo
Doshi

Pallav Kishorbhai
Doshi

Nita Kishor
Doshi

Utsav Kishorkumar
Doshi

Kruti Rajeshbhai
Doshi

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.11

10.28

7.91

7.84

6.31

5.23

5.11

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

Class eg:y

Total

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.11

10.28

7.91

7.84

6.31

5.23

5.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.11

10.28

7.91

7.84

6.31

5.23

511

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XII

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7453640

6322560

4867042

4826609

3884600

3219372

3144132

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Karishma Rajesh Doshi

Utkarsh Rajesh Doshi

Kishor Nanalal Doshi

Rajesh N Doshi HUF

Kishor N Doshi HUF

Click here to go back

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2933395

1734790

1443000

660000

324000

40813140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

2933395

1734790

1443000

660000

324000

40813140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2933395

1734790

1443000

660000

324000

40813140

Class eg:y

Total

2933395

1734790

1443000

660000

324000

40813140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 2933395 1734790 1443000 660000 324000 40813140
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

288

296

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

33991

1578624

2828

1615443

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

33991

1578624

2828

1615443

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

2.57

2.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

33991

1578624

2828

1615443

Class eg:y

Total

33991

1578624

2828

1615443

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

2.57

2.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

2.57

2.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33991

1578624

2828

1615443

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%0) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.23
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.3
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